
CHRIST (Deemed to be University)

Anti-Ragging Squad Members, Kengeri Campus

as of 26 July 2024

Contact Person: Ms Smitha Keeran

Contact Number: 8040129806

Email: antiragging@christuniversity.in

Sl

No
Name Position Email ID

1 Col. Jai Govind P Chairperson
jai.govind@christuniversit

y.in

2
Dr Santosh Basavaraj

Faculty- School of Business

and Management

santosh.basavaraj@christu

niversity.in

3
Prof. Reshmi M. K

Faculty- School of

Architecture
reshmi.mk@christuniversit

y.in

4 Dr Leemamol Mathew Faculty - School of

Psychological Sciences

leemamol.mathew@christ

university.in

5
Prof. Arun R J

Faculty- School of Business

and Management
arun.r@christuniversity.in

6
Dr Michael Moses

Faculty Member - NCC

Coordinator

michael.moses@christuniv

ersity.in

7 Dr Jyothi Thomas
Faculty Member - CSA

Coordinator

j.thomas@christuniversity.

in

8
Mr Dilip S

Non-Teaching Staff-

Physical Education
dilip.s@christuniversity.in

9
Ms. Bharathi

Omprakash
Non-Teaching Staff - Office

bharathi.omprakash@chris

tuniversity.in

10
Ms Smitha Keeran Counsellor/Coordinator

smitha.keeran@christuniv

ersity.in

11
Ms Shreya Bhatia

One Representative of the

University Student Council

12
Ms Praisy Sharon

Varghese
One Senior Student

13 Mr Sham Thomas Warden Boys Hall
sham.thomas@christunive

rsity.in

14 Ms Sigi George Warden Girls Hall
sigi.george@christuniversit

y.in

15 Mr Suneesh N S Security Officer
suneesh.ms@christunivers

ity.in

mailto:jai.govind@christuniversity.in
mailto:jai.govind@christuniversity.in
mailto:santosh.basavaraj@christuniversity.in
mailto:santosh.basavaraj@christuniversity.in
mailto:reshmi.mk@christuniversity.in
mailto:reshmi.mk@christuniversity.in
mailto:leemamol.mathew@christuniversity.in
mailto:leemamol.mathew@christuniversity.in
mailto:arun.r@christuniversity.in
mailto:michael.moses@christuniversity.in
mailto:michael.moses@christuniversity.in
mailto:j.thomas@christuniversity.in
mailto:j.thomas@christuniversity.in
mailto:dilip.s@christuniversity.in
mailto:bharathi.omprakash@christuniversity.in
mailto:bharathi.omprakash@christuniversity.in
mailto:smitha.keeran@christuniversity.in
mailto:smitha.keeran@christuniversity.in
mailto:sham.thomas@christuniversity.in
mailto:sham.thomas@christuniversity.in
mailto:sigi.george@christuniversity.in
mailto:sigi.george@christuniversity.in
mailto:suneesh.ms@christuniversity.in
mailto:suneesh.ms@christuniversity.in



